
Schlafzimmer

Ankleide
mit begehbarem
Schrank

Essbereich oder Lounge area

der unteren Ebene

mit offenem Luftra
um

Arbeitszimmer
mit begehbarem
Schrank

Bad Zweites
Kinderzimmer

Erstes
Kinderzimmer

Terrassse
der beiden
Kinderzimmer

Kleiner
Raum

OffeneGallerie
des OG
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OBERGESCHOSS

4.4 m

4.2 m

22,4 m²

26,7 m²

18,7 m²

16,7 m²

18,7 m²

18,7 m²

4,9 m²

Grundriss ist nicht zur Maßentnahme geeignet

1.3 m


